
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
146 
99 
10 

166 
36 
51 
33 
8 

Name 
Guilherme Baron 
Willian Santos 
Bernardo Franzino 
Pedro Marinho 
Akio Honda 
Enzo Laranjeira 
Kauan Henryke 
Pedro Rizadinha 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 

Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
JR CUP 
ROOKIE 
JR CUP 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 
FPM 
FPM 

Best Speed 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/05/2024 07:41:09 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Honda Jr Cup 

Warm up - JR Cup 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:33:02 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

19/05/2024 07:30 


